S 4D06302

7 wmpADA-0840C

ADA0840C

18 GAUGE 11/32" CROWN 1-3/16% STAPLER

18 GAUGE 11732 CROWN 1-%/16" STAPLER

ADA 848

AT L ’ N

£ 03.93.03

BOESESE @

D01
"m'PABTNO .| escurmon . "ol PARTNO ‘|  DESCRIPTION [TO“ PARTNO | = DESCRIFTION
11 josesae  [Borr Msea2 31 [BFAAFI2000 {REAR BODY CAP RN MAGAZINE GUIDE
1 2 [BDACAZS000 CAP COVER 43 |BDAHFI6000 'RUBBER PROTECTOR 7 [BDACPZI00 |poarD
3 {BPAHAGI0M , L4 [WASHER P8 SPRING
4_ {BDAHA26000 IRUBBER RING 45 |BEAAB2I00 [PRICGER VALVE 79 |BDACW31000 [CONTACT ARM
3 CMLO4060  |BOLT M4% - S HOUSING 30 IBDACP0S000 |SPRING
6 |BDANADI000 |BODY CAP 46 |COAI35140 |ORING “81 |BDACP32000 [ROLLER WHEEL
-7 |BDAHF14000 JSEAL 47 {CoP4 O-RING 82 |BDACP45000 |SPRING
8 * - JO-RING 43 |coses219  |o-RNG 33 [BDACP42000 [PIN '
o 2 i [BODY CAP 4% [RFAAEATS0t [POLE 84 {CCE30 E-RING
? H AHA230(D ArTACuMENT 56 OO FRING 5> JHUAUPUA0U [NAIL FEEDEK
10 {BDAHA02000 [SPRING 51 |BFAAESI000 JSPRING 8 |CN1odl NUT N4
11 jcoriz O-RING 52 |BFAAE3100! |STEM 57 [CMRO4105  |BOLT M4*10
12 jcorss (O-RING 53 |{COAU25140 = {O-RING 82 |BDABPI4000 [MAGAZING COVER
13- |BDAHA21000 [VALVE PISTON 54 JCOA163200  [O-RING MAGAZINEG
15 {COA233310  JO-RING L 55 BFMEleOO CABINET OF AIR 89 [BDACWO3000 SUPPORTER
i [MAIN PISTON. ol {SWITCH 90 |BDABPI9000 [SPRING
20 -{BDACO01000 JDRIVER BLADE 61 |CWO0S1010  JWASHER 91 |CMDO4060  {BOLT M4*6
o - lerOPPER FOR “62 JCMDO05220°  [BOLT M5*22 : CONTACT ARM
zawm CYLINDER A . 63 lCCR20 E-RING 118 {BDABD14000 SUPPORTER
2 C0A472240 - JO-RING .- 64 |BDAHDO3000 : HI [BMAADO1000 | MAIN TRIGGER
‘23 {BDAMBO3000 |SEAL 69 [BMAAW16000 [SPRING 112 [BDABD11000 ISECONDARY TRIGGER]
- 2¢ {coasmoise jormGg 507‘160}& éwsx:mo UPPER CONTACT 113 1BDABD16000 [ROLL WHEEL
25A |BDAHBOI0O! JCYLINDER = . N ARM . 114 |BDABDO7000 |SPRING
26 |BDAHBO20O [BUMPER ‘71 |BDACW01000 [BOTTOM BIT GUIDE 115:{CP1030216  [PIN 392%16
27 [BDACF02000 [DRIVER PLATE . 72 jcPRoIs ISPRING PIN 318 116 JBDAHBO03000 |CYLINDER COLLAR
28 JCN1051 . INUTNS R 73 |BDAHW42000 JQUICK RELEASER 117 cor3s 0-RING
29 _|BDAHF0)000 [BODY HOUSING 74, |CMDO5160  {BOLT M5*16 200 {BDAOCCO0000 [DRIVER ASSEMBLY
"30 fcopis lormG ¢, 754 [BDACW04000 {UPPER BIT GUIDE 201 {BFAAEOODOI JAIR SWITCH ASSY
s

1



